
Name Email Address Boards Applying For District Primary Phone Alternate Phone Home Address Suite or AptCity State Postal Code Gender Ethnicity

Kerry Bashaw kdbashaw36@gmail.com Alcoholic Beverage Control Board District 2 Home: (919) 330-7882 Business: (919) 861-5321 1008 Crystalwater Dr Fuquay-Varina NC 27526 Male Caucasian

Charles P Blunt IV cpbluntiv@bellsouth.net Alcoholic Beverage Control Board District 5 Mobile: (919) 633-0033 Fax: (919) 633-0033 2514 Medway Drive Raleigh NC 27608 Male Caucasian

James R Hicks jimmy.hicks@emsnc.com Alcoholic Beverage Control Board District 6 Home: (919) 556-2369 Mobile: (919) 819-4529 120 W Cedar Avenue Wake Forest NC 27587 Male Caucasian

Christopher J Hopkins chopkins@wasatchphotonics.com Alcoholic Beverage Control Board District 7 Mobile: (910) 494-9550 Business: (919) 544-7785 3008 Windberry St Raleigh NC 27612 Male Caucasian

John M Kane jkane@kanerealtycorp.com Alcoholic Beverage Control Board District 7 Mobile: (919) 602-3774 Business: (919) 833-7755 206 Drummond Drive Raleigh NC 27609 Male Caucasian

Terry Mahaffey terry.mahaffey@gmail.com Alcoholic Beverage Control Board District 2 Mobile: (206) 724-2948 Home: (206) 724-3243 109 Terasina ct Apex NC 27502 Male Caucasian

Jay Meyers jmeyers@fuquay-varina.org Alcoholic Beverage Control Board District 2 Home: (919) 625-0214 Home: (919) 625-0214 5708 Carriage Park Court Fuquay-Varina NC 27526 Male Caucasian

Robert Stagg rhstagg@bellsouth.net Alcoholic Beverage Control Board District 7 Mobile: (919) 368-0850 Home: (919) 783-8338 4901 Grinnell Drive Raleigh NC 27612 Male Caucasian


